GroB.- und Mittelgrosserassen:

. Krottenthaler Johann
. Schinagl Johann

. Sageder Franz

. Krottenthaler Johann
. Hollinger Helga

. Potzl Daniel

. Hager Stefan

. Fuchs Giinter

. Endholzer Johann
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Weill-Rex
Hasen

Hasen
Weill-Rex

Helle GroB3silber
Hasen

Havanna
Burgunder
Riesen

Klein.- und Zwergrassen:

. Zarbl Johann

. Zarbl Johann

. Zarbl Johann

. Grasmeier Melanie
. Geisecker Lambert
. Haberl Lisa Maria
. Kasbauer Alois

. Zarbl Johann

. Kieser Erna

. Schild Franz
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Preisrichter der Sparte Kaninchen:

Mairleitner Johann
Schachinger Wolfgang

Zwergwidder
Hermelin
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Marder
Farbenzwerg
Farbenzwerg
Farbenzwerg
Zwergwidder
Kleinwidder

braun
braun

braun

grau

weill RA
RA

weill RA
grau
braun
grau

russenfarbig

schwarz
siam
grau

0

387.- Pkt.
386,5Pkt.
386.- Pkt.
386.- Pkt.
384.5Pkt.
384.5Pkt.
383,5Pkt.
383.- Pkt.
382.- Pkt.

387.- Pkt.
386.5Pkt.
385.- Pkt.
385.- Pkt.
384.- Pkt.
383.- Pkt.
382.5Pkt.
382.- Pkt.
380.5Pkt.
378,5Pkt.



